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REPORT OF ANALYSIS
For: (43345) Raised Right Pets LP
Pancreatic Support Turkey Adult Dog Recipe

Reporting

Units Limit Method
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ISSUE DATE
Dec 05, 2025
Analyst- Verified-
Date Date

Sample ID: BEST BY 05/ 19 /2027 Lab Number: 14709836

Salmonella negative
Listeria monocytogenes negative
E. coli 0157 negative

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis

Date Sampled: 2025-11-28

0rg/259 1 AOAC 2013.01; AFNOR BIO 12/32-10/11
Org/ 25g 1 Real-Time PCR Assay; AOAC-RI 121402/AFNOR QUA 18/10-01/19
org/25g 1 Lateral Flow/AOAC RI 070801

For questions please contact:

[Q}}ck endrick

Senior Account Manager

clh4-2025/12/04
kkb0-2025/12/05
kkb0-2025/12/04

jzh4-2025/12/04
smb8-2025/12/05
jzh4-2025/12/04

dkendrick@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2989

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.
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